
2016
Pop

Malabon 362,836 44,085       35,117         80         36,641          83 48,983       30,040       61          16,426         34           
Navotas 261,648 31,790       16,233         51         15,267          48 35,322       13,731       39          5,179           15           
Valenzuela 639,790 77,734       70,743         91         71,210          92 86,372       13,151       15          7,219           8             
Caloocan 1,722,366 209,267     191,907       92         190,568        91 232,519     202,244     87          159,262       68           

Marikina 447,099 54,323       30,097         55         12,139          22 60,358       31,327       52          16,749         28           
Pasig 797,054 96,842       79,324         82         79,414          82 107,602     67,271       63          64,420         60           
Pateros 68,663 8,343         4,091           49         5,588            67 9,270         5,192         56          2,737           30           
Taguig 783,592 95,206       91,183         96         90,818          95 105,785     16,778       16          42,941         41           
Quezon City 3,190,989 387,705     342,433       88         246,838        64 430,784     338,454     79          -               -          

Makati 566,015 68,771       8,699           13         40,393          59 76,412       2,801         4            -               -          
Mandaluyong 355,590 43,204       25,861         60         20,942          48 48,005       21,360       44          12,774         27           
San Juan 123,266 14,977       7,135           48         5,447            36 16,641       6,056         36          9,552           57           
Manila 1,686,621 204,924     49,122         24         62,314          30 227,694     -             -         112,169       49           

Las Piñas 608,833 73,973       28,991         39         32,671          44 82,192       20,140       25          11,173         14           
Muntinlupa 481,468 58,498       50,224         86         49,269          84 64,998       37,387       58          40,087         62           
Parañaque 692,381 84,124       66,962         80         6,912            8 93,471       59,616       64          9,920           11           
Pasay City 417,005 50,666       44,640         88         43,121          85 56,296       44,640       79          43,121         77           

Total 13,205,216    1,604,434  1,142,762    71         1,009,552     63           1,782,704  910,188     51       553,729       31           

No. Given

Vitamin A Supplementation given to 6-59 months Children

No. Given
Target          

(TP x 12.15%) No. Given %

Dewoming for 12-71 months children

Target          
(TP x 13.5%)

Ápril 2016 Óctober 2016Ápril 2016

%
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%
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2016
Pop

Malabon 362,836 4,898          3,437         70         3,796         77 39,186         31,680         81         32,845         84 39,186        30,040         77         16,426      42         
Navotas 261,648 3,532          3,896         110       5,600         159 28,258         12,337         44         9,667           34 28,258        13,731         49         5,179        18         
Valenzuela 639,790 8,637          7,994         93         7,935         92 69,097         62,749         91         63,275         92 69,097        13,151         19         7,219        10         
Caloocan 1,722,366 23,252        22,280       96         20,899       90 186,016       169,627       91         169,669       91 186,016      202,244       109       159,262    86         

Marikina 447,099 6,036          3,267         54         2,619         43 48,287         26,830         56         9,520           20 48,287        31,327         65         16,749      35         
Pasig 797,054 10,760        10,293       96         10,358       96 86,082         69,031         80         69,056         80 86,082        67,271         78         64,420      75         
Pateros 68,663 927             686            74         1,199         129 7,416           3,405           46         4,389           59 7,416          5,192           70         2,737        37         
Taguig 783,592 10,578        10,015       95         10,162       96 84,628         81,168         96         80,656         95 84,628        72,909         86         71,148      84         
Quezon City 3,190,989 43,078        47,491       110       -             0 344,627       294,939       86         246,838       72 344,627      338,454       98         -            -        

Makati 566,015 7,641          4,272         56         3,265         43 61,130         4,427           7           37,128         61 61,130        2,801           5           -            -        
Mandaluyong 355,590 4,800          3,887         81         4,903         102 38,404         21,974         57         16,039         42 38,404        21,360         56         12,774      33         
San Juan 123,266 1,664          1,133         68         1,724         104 13,313         6,002           45         3,723           28 13,313        6,056           45         9,552        72         
Manila 1,686,621 22,769        22,542       99         19,692       86 182,155       82,308         45         118,448       65 182,155      88,421         49         56,946      31         

Las Piñas 608,833 8,219          6,139         75         6,278         76 65,754         22,852         35         26,393         40 65,754        20,140         31         11,173      17         
Muntinlupa 481,468 6,500          5,347         82         5,666         87 51,999         44,877         86         43,603         84 51,999        37,387         72         40,087      77         
Parañaque 692,381 9,347          2,209         24         3,826         41 74,777         66,595         89         68,835         92 74,777        66,324         89         67,309      90         
Pasay City 417,005 5,630          5,630         100       5,630         100 45,037         45,037         100       45,037         100 45,037        44,640         99         43,121      96         

Total 13,205,216    178,270      160,518     90         113,552     64         1,426,163    1,045,838    73         1,045,121    73         1,426,163   1,061,448    74      584,102    41         

Ápril 2016

Vitamin A Supplementation given to 12-59 months Children

Target         
(TP x 10.8%)

Ápril 2016 Óctober 2016
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